== ACADEMIC CALENDAR
School Year 2021-2022
Office of the Registrar
ENDERUN
ACTIVITI ES st Semester (Period A) | st Semester (Period B) 2nd Semester Midyear Term
August 16,2021 to October 16,2021 | October 21,2021 to December 22, 2021 January 17,2022 to May 28, 2022 June 13,2022 to July 23,2022
Registration for New/Transfer Students M-F July 26, 2021 to July 30, 2021 T-F  [January 4, 2022 to January 14, 2022
Registration for Continuing Students W-F August 4, 2021 to August 13, 2021 W-F |January 5,2022 to January 14,2022| T-F | June 7,2022 to June 10,2022
Orientation of New Students Th-F August 12, 2021 to August 13, 2021 F January 14, 2022
START OF CLASS M August 16, 2021 ‘ Th ‘ October 21, 2021 M January 17, 2022 M June 13, 2022
Load Revision M-F August 16, 2021 to August 20, 2021 M-F  |January 17,2022 to January 21,2022| M-F | June 13,2022 to June 17,2022
Last day for Late Registration & Enrollment F August 20, 2021 ‘ F ‘ September 24, 2021 F February 11,2022 F June 17,2022
RSO Fair Week M-F September 27 to October 1, 2021
MIDTERM EXAMINATION WEEK M-Sat September 13 to 18, 2021 ‘M»Sat November 15 to 20, 2021 M-Sat March 14 to 19, 2022 W/Sat June 29/ 3July 2,2022
I1SO 3rd Party and Internal Audit October 2021
Student Faculty Evaluation (for new faculty) M-F September 6 to 10, 2021 M-F November 8 to 12, 2021 M-F March 7 to 11,2022
Deadline for Online Submission of Midterm Grades| Sun September 26, 2021 sun November 28, 2021 Sun March 27,2022 Sat July 9,2022
Last day for dropping subjects W September 22, 2021 w November 24, 2021 Sat April 9,2022 w July 6,2022
Deadline for Filing of Leave of Absence F October 8,2021 F December 3, 2021 Sat April 9,2022 July 11,2022
Student Faculty Evaluation (for ALL faculty) M-F October 4 to 8,2021 M-F December 6 to 10, 2021 M-F May 16 to 20, 2022
FINAL EXAMINATION WEEK M-Sat October 11 to 16, 2021 Th-wW December 16 to 22, 2021 M-Sat May 23 to 28, 2022 W/Sat July 20/23,2022
Deadline for Online/Harcopy Submission of Final G| Sun October 24,2021 W December 29, 2021 Sun June 5,2022 Sat July 30,2022
Deadline for Completion of INCOMPLETE Grades W November 24, 2021 Sat January 29, 2022 Tu July 5,2022 Tu August 30, 2022
Deadline for Academic Appeals regarding Grades F November 5, 2021 w January 12,2022 F June 17,2022 F August 5,2022
SEMESTRAL BREAK Sun- | December 22, 2021 to January 16, | 1y, oo April 14 t0 16, 2022
Sun 2022
Other Important Events and Dates
Ninoy Aquino Day Sat August 21,2021
National Heroes Day M August 30, 2021
Titan's Week M-F October 18 to 22, 2021 M-F May 9 to 13,2022
Career Compass Week M-W March 21 to 23, 2022
SOCD Week M-F September 20 to 24, 2021
All Saint's Day M November 1, 2021
Health and Wellness Week M-F November 22 to 26, 2021
Anti Drug Awareness Month February 2022
Book Fair and Library Week M-F November 22 to 26, 2021
Bonifacio Day Tu November 30, 2021
Taguig Day (no classes) W December 8, 2021
Chinese Lunar New Year's Day Tu February 1,2022
EDSA Revolution F February 25, 2022
Holy Thursday / Good Friday / Black Saturday Th-Sat April 14 to 16, 2022
Araw ng Kagitingan (Day of Valor) Sat April 9,2022
Labor Day Sun May 1,2022
National Elections M May 9, 2022
Enderun Foundation Day W May 11,2022
Eid al-Fitr (estimated date) Tu May 3,2022
Independence Day Sun June 12,2022
Eid al-Adha (estimated date) Sat July 9, 2022
Graduation (estimated date) Sun July 10, 2022




